Rotaract Club Members

Year : 2017- 2018




Sr NO. Name Roll Number Designation

Final Years
1 Achyut Menon 14MTO1 Convenor
2 Aishwarya Parammal Upot 14CV204 President
3 Adil Mohamed 14EE101 Secretary
4 Humaid Patel 14EE120 Joint Convenor
5 Rohit Davis Kannampuzha 14CH38 Vice President
6 Mudra Patel 1417131 Joint Secretary
7 Siddhika Chunchuwar 14CH44 Director of Vocational Services
8 Vrishank R Jambur 14MT42 Director of Community Services
9 Ankita Singh 14EC208 Director of Public Relations
10 Shankhalika Sarkar 14C0242 Director of Technical Services
11 Kamya Bharthi Krishnan 14EC122 Director of Alumni Affairs
12 Nikhila Elangovan 14CV236 Director of Cultural Arts
13 Noel Johnson 14ME243 Sergeant At Arms
14 Abhijith P.A 14CV201 Executive Member
15 Adarsh Pai 14EC102 Executive Member
16 Apoorva R Oulkar 14CHO7 Executive Member
17 Ashith Nambiar 141T206 Executive Member
18 Athul Toms 14MNO7 Executive Member
19 Chandramouli N Amarnath 14EE207 Executive Member
20 David Joseph Attokaren 14C0O115 Executive Member
21 Gokul Balakrishnan 14ME124 Executive Member
22 Govind Shajan 14ME229 Executive Member
23 |. Gaurav Nayak 14CVv217 Executive Member
24 Karthik N Kamath 14MT23 Executive Member
25 Kiran Kumar 14CV223 Executive Member
26 Pranjali Jagdish Rao 14CH34 Executive Member

27 Priya Kumari 14CV239 Executive Member



Third Years

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Sahana Roy
Siddarth Menon
Thejus Humayun
Vikrant Singh

Satchit Rose

Abi Babu

Amritha Jestine
Anthea Abreo

Bilal Ahamed

C U Udit Krishna Shastry
Cherian K

Emmanuel Biju Joseph
Faheem Abdusathar
Gulshan Kumar M
Harikrishnan Sushin
Jefrin Sabu

Joe Santhosh Nangani
John Benny

Kevin Sojan Konikkara
Mahammed Fawaz
Manna Jacob

Michelle Amin

Nihaal Ahmed

Nikhil N Vasisht
Prateek Balekundri
Richa Ann Mathew
Sachin P John
Samvedhya Girish
Sanjana Shetty

14EC243
14ME167
14ME270
14CV249

15CH40

15ME103
15CV206
15EE206
15ME218
15CV109
15CV212
15EC213
15CV215
15EE114
15CV116
15ME228
15EE119
15EE120
15EE126
15ME146
15CV124
15CH24

15ME246
15ME281
15CH32

15EC235
15EE145
15CV138
15CV241

Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member

Treasurer

Executive Member
Executive member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member



Second Year

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Shaun Aaron D Souza
Shijah Mohammed
Siddharth Sujith
Soham Ghosh
Subham Das

Vinay Kumar

Vineeth N Kowshik

Aadarsh Sathianarayan Nair
Aaditiya Fernandes

Adil Salim

Adithya Krishnan
Aishwarya Rao

Akshay Krishnan K A
Amar G Nadh

Amarnath Krishna

Aniket Dwivedi

Antony Reuben

Aravind J

Ayush Saxena

Deeksha Shenbaganathan
Kodipyaka Saimeghana
Kurisuveettil Thomas Paul
Lekshmi Sadanandan
Mathew Saji Medayil
Mrigank Shah
Muhammed Nabhan
Murali Adarsh

Nihal Haneef

Noel Alex Jacob

15CH42
15EE147
15MN39
15MT35
15EE250
15CH51
15MT41

16CHO1
16CHO02
16CV201
16CV104
16CV204
16EC202
16EC203
16EE206
161T205
16CHO05
16MN13
16ME226
16CHO8
16EE126
16CV125
16EE127
161T227
16C0230
16ME242
16ME144
16C0O128
16EC229

Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member

Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member



MCA

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Pawan Sanjiv

Phian Philip

Pottem Srihith Kumar
Prithviraj Desai
Rithuraj Sudhan

Saju Monsy

Sambit Parhi

Shyam Santhosh
Sneha Jogdhankar
Sooraj K

TV K Jahnavi
Vaibhav Murali
Vaishnavi Mishra
Varsha Lathika
Varsha Subbaram
Yashwardhan Bagadia

Abhishek Tirkey
Himanshu Negi
Prachi Agarwal
Prachi Tomar
Saurabh Singh
Aayush Rastogi
Shilpi Pandey

16ME152
16CV131
16EC127
16CV227
15EC237
16CV233
16MN22

16EC244
16EE144
16EC246
161T248

16EC151
161T145

16CV246
16EC251
16CH45

16CA01
16CA35
16CA56
16CA57
16CAB9
17CA01
17CA065

Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member

Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member



