



Rotaract Club Members

Year: 2017-2018

Sr NO.	Name	Roll Number	Designation
Final Years			
1	Achyut Menon	14MT01	Convenor
	Aishwarya Parammal Upot	14CV204	President
	Adil Mohamed	14EE101	Secretary
4	Humaid Patel	14EE120	Joint Convenor
5	Rohit Davis Kannampuzha	14CH38	Vice President
	Mudra Patel	14IT131	Joint Secretary
7	Siddhika Chunchuwar	14CH44	Director of Vocational Services
8	Vrishank R Jambur	14MT42	Director of Community Services
9	Ankita Singh	14EC208	Director of Public Relations
10	Shankhalika Sarkar	14CO242	Director of Technical Services
11	Kamya Bharthi Krishnan	14EC122	Director of Alumni Affairs
	Nikhila Elangovan	14CV236	Director of Cultural Arts
13	Noel Johnson	14ME243	Sergeant At Arms
14	Abhijith P.A	14CV201	Executive Member
15	Adarsh Pai	14EC102	Executive Member
16	Apoorva R Oulkar	14CH07	Executive Member
17	Ashith Nambiar	14IT206	Executive Member
18	Athul Toms	14MN07	Executive Member
19	Chandramouli N Amarnath	14EE207	Executive Member
20	David Joseph Attokaren	14CO115	Executive Member
21	Gokul Balakrishnan	14ME124	Executive Member
22	Govind Shajan	14ME229	Executive Member
23	I. Gaurav Nayak	14CV217	Executive Member
24	Karthik N Kamath	14MT23	Executive Member
25	Kiran Kumar	14CV223	Executive Member
26	Pranjali Jagdish Rao	14CH34	Executive Member
27	Priya Kumari	14CV239	Executive Member

28	Sahana Roy	14EC243	Executive Member
29	Siddarth Menon	14ME167	Executive Member
30	Thejus Humayun	14ME270	Executive Member
3′	Vikrant Singh	14CV249	Executive Member
Third Years			
32	Satchit Rose	15CH40	Treasurer
33	Abi Babu	15ME103	Executive Member
34	Amritha Jestine	15CV206	Executive member
35	Anthea Abreo	15EE206	Executive Member
36	Bilal Ahamed	15ME218	Executive Member
37	C U Udit Krishna Shastry	15CV109	Executive Member
38	Cherian K	15CV212	Executive Member
39	Emmanuel Biju Joseph	15EC213	Executive Member
40	Faheem Abdusathar	15CV215	Executive Member
4′	Gulshan Kumar M	15EE114	Executive Member
42	Harikrishnan Sushin	15CV116	Executive Member
43	Jefrin Sabu	15ME228	Executive Member
44	Joe Santhosh Nangani	15EE119	Executive Member
45	John Benny	15EE120	Executive Member
46	Kevin Sojan Konikkara	15EE126	Executive Member
47	Mahammed Fawaz	15ME146	Executive Member
48	Manna Jacob	15CV124	Executive Member
49	Michelle Amin	15CH24	Executive Member
50	Nihaal Ahmed	15ME246	Executive Member
5′	Nikhil N Vasisht	15ME281	Executive Member
52	Prateek Balekundri	15CH32	Executive Member
53	Richa Ann Mathew	15EC235	Executive Member
54	Sachin P John	15EE145	Executive Member
55	Samvedhya Girish	15CV138	Executive Member
56	Sanjana Shetty	15CV241	Executive Member

57	Shaun Aaron D Souza	15CH42	Executive Member
58	Shijah Mohammed	15EE147	Executive Member
59	Siddharth Sujith	15MN39	Executive Member
60	Soham Ghosh	15MT35	Executive Member
61	Subham Das	15EE250	Executive Member
62	Vinay Kumar	15CH51	Executive Member
63	Vineeth N Kowshik	15MT41	Executive Member
Second Year			
64	Aadarsh Sathianarayan Nair	16CH01	Executive Member
65	Aaditiya Fernandes	16CH02	Executive Member
66	Adil Salim	16CV201	Executive Member
67	Adithya Krishnan	16CV104	Executive Member
68	Aishwarya Rao	16CV204	Executive Member
69	Akshay Krishnan K A	16EC202	Executive Member
70	Amar G Nadh	16EC203	Executive Member
71	Amarnath Krishna	16EE206	Executive Member
72	Aniket Dwivedi	16IT205	Executive Member
73	Antony Reuben	16CH05	Executive Member
74	Aravind J	16MN13	Executive Member
75	Ayush Saxena	16ME226	Executive Member
76	Deeksha Shenbaganathan	16CH08	Executive Member
77	Kodipyaka Saimeghana	16EE126	Executive Member
78	Kurisuveettil Thomas Paul	16CV125	Executive Member
79	Lekshmi Sadanandan	16EE127	Executive Member
80	Mathew Saji Medayil	16IT227	Executive Member
81	Mrigank Shah	16CO230	Executive Member
82	Muhammed Nabhan	16ME242	Executive Member
83	Murali Adarsh	16ME144	Executive Member
84	Nihal Haneef	16CO128	Executive Member
85	Noel Alex Jacob	16EC229	Executive Member

86	Pawan Sanjiv	16ME152	Executive Member
87	Phian Philip	16CV131	Executive Member
88	Pottem Srihith Kumar	16EC127	Executive Member
89	Prithviraj Desai	16CV227	Executive Member
90	Rithuraj Sudhan	15EC237	Executive Member
91	Saju Monsy	16CV233	Executive Member
92	Sambit Parhi	16MN22	Executive Member
93	Shyam Santhosh	16EC244	Executive Member
94	Sneha Jogdhankar	16EE144	Executive Member
95	Sooraj K	16EC246	Executive Member
96	T V K Jahnavi	16IT248	Executive Member
97	Vaibhav Murali	16EC151	Executive Member
98	Vaishnavi Mishra	16IT145	Executive Member
99	Varsha Lathika	16CV246	Executive Member
100	Varsha Subbaram	16EC251	Executive Member
101	Yashwardhan Bagadia	16CH45	Executive Member
MCA			
102	Abhishek Tirkey	16CA01	Executive Member
103	Himanshu Negi	16CA35	Executive Member
104	Prachi Agarwal	16CA56	Executive Member
105	Prachi Tomar	16CA57	Executive Member
106	Saurabh Singh	16CA69	Executive Member
107	Aayush Rastogi	17CA01	Executive Member
108	Shilpi Pandey	17CA065	Executive Member